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1 203 13:01:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER TEMIRZHANOV SERIK

BATHILY ABDOUL KARIM

RED

BLUE

KAZ

MLI

WP 5:0

Referee TUN SASSI HELMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

TUR

AUS

HUN

KGZ

MOKRETARI SIDALI

KANUNI DAVUT

WADE STEVEN

SZUCS VERONIKA

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED1

2 204 13:16:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER CAICEDO JEAN

VERES ROLAND

RED

BLUE

ECU

HUN

WP 1:4

Referee RUS NIKULENKO ANDREY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

MAS

ARG

CRO

AFG

YUSUPOV BEKJON

AMZAH MAZLAN

SERVIDE ROBERTO

GUSTIN EDVARDO

SULTANI TAMIM

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE

3 205 13:31:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER LYU PING

MOHAMMED HUSSAM UDDIN

RED

BLUE

CHN

IND

WP 0:5

Referee KAZ ALTAYEV ALISHER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

AUS

AFG

TUN

SRB

BABANLI ANAR

WADE STEVEN

SULTANI TAMIM

SASSI HELMI

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

4 206 13:46:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER DE-LOS-SANTOS FELIZ JOSE LUIS

MAOUCHE HICHEM

RED

BLUE

DOM

ALG

WP 5:0

Referee ARG SERVIDE ROBERTO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

MDA

KGZ

TUR

RUS

BITAR RAMI

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

KANUNI DAVUT

NIKULENKO ANDREY

29:28

29:28

30:26

30:26

29:28

RED

8

5 207 14:01:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY LOPEZ CARDONA ARLEN

ASHISH ASHISH

RED

BLUE

CUB

IND

WP 5:2(BR2:0)

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

ALG

MAS

CRO

ARG

SASSI HELMI

MOKRETARI SIDALI

AMZAH MAZLAN

GUSTIN EDVARDO

SERVIDE ROBERTO

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED1

6 208 14:16:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY KOVACS PAL

OKAKA ROBERT NEHEMIAH

RED

BLUE

HUN

KEN

WP 4:1

Referee UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUS

TUN

MDA

ARG

JOR

WADE STEVEN

SASSI HELMI

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

SERVIDE ROBERTO

BITAR RAMI

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED
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7 209 14:31:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY SALAH ORABI ABDELGAWWAD ..AB..

BAUDERLIQUE MATHIEU ALBERT ....

RED

BLUE

EGY

FRA

WP 4:0

Referee AFG SULTANI TAMIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RUS

KAZ

TUN

ALG

HUN

NIKULENKO ANDREY

ALTAYEV ALISHER

SASSI HELMI

MOKRETARI SIDALI

SZUCS VERONIKA

29:27

29:27

29:26

29:27

28:28

RED

8 210 14:46:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY TUOHETAERBIEKE TANGLATIHAN

ASSAGHIR MOHAMED

RED

BLUE

CHN

MAR

RSC R2 0:31

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

AUS

KGZ

SRB

ALG

SERVIDE ROBERTO

WADE STEVEN

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MOKRETARI SIDALI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

8

9 211 15:01:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY LA-CRUZ PERAZA JULIO CESAR

BOSNJAK DZEMAL

RED

BLUE

CUB

BIH

WP 5:0

Referee JOR BITAR RAMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

TUN

ALG

ARG

TUR

YUSUPOV BEKJON

SASSI HELMI

MOKRETARI SIDALI

SERVIDE ROBERTO

KANUNI DAVUT

30:26

30:25

30:24

30:27

30:27

RED1

10 212 15:16:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY ENYI IKENNA

BARRY IBRAHIMA SORY

RED

BLUE

AUS

GUI

WP 5:0

Referee HUN SZUCS VERONIKA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

RUS

AFG

CRO

MDA

ALTAYEV ALISHER

NIKULENKO ANDREY

SULTANI TAMIM

GUSTIN EDVARDO

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

11 213 15:31:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY TCHIGLADZE GIORGI

ACAR BERAT

RED

BLUE

GEO

TUR

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee ALG MOKRETARI SIDALI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MDA

JOR

AFG

RUS

AUS

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

BITAR RAMI

SULTANI TAMIM

NIKULENKO ANDREY

WADE STEVEN

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

12 214 15:46:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY HURTADO COLORADO MARLON ..A ..

MULLOJONOV LAZIZBEK

RED

BLUE

COL

UZB

WP 0:5

Referee MAS AMZAH MAZLAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

SRB

HUN

AUS

TUN

SERVIDE ROBERTO

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

SZUCS VERONIKA

WADE STEVEN

SASSI HELMI

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

BLUE8
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